



K & S Precision Machining, Inc.

1176 Aster Ave., Suite J

Sunnyvale, CA 94086

e-mail: Sales@KNSPrecision.com

Tel:(408) 984-0800 Fax: (408) 984-0801

QUOTE

DATE	ESTIMATE NO.
2/22/2005	1821

NAME / ADDRESS

MBARI
7700 Sandholdt RD.
Moss Landing, CA 95039
Att: Ken Heller

LEAD TIME

BY MAY 01 '05

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	TOTAL
1	1002307 LOAD DUMP ASSEM	2	265.50	531.00
1	1002311 LOAD DUMP BRIDLE BAR MOUNT	4	148.00	592.00
1	1002309 SEAL SLEEVE	2	295.50	591.00
1	1002310 END CAP- PLUG	2	428.00	856.00
1	1002308 RESISTOR SUPPORT	6	215.00	1,290.00
1	1002337 CUNI CAP	2	282.00	564.00
2	SHIPPING	1	250.00	250.00
	Tax		8.25%	0.00

Thank you for your business.

TOTAL

\$4,674.00